
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 355.0 10

2 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 229.0 315.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 238.0 300.0 6

4 Cooper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 295.0 4

5 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 240.0 255.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 239.0 245.0 1

7 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 245.0 0

8 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.7 225.0 0

9 Kaden Dolezal Wellington High School 239.0 225.0 0

10 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.0 225.0 0

11 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 231.0 215.0 0

12 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 239.0 215.0 0

13 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 220.6 205.0 0

14 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 230.0 205.0 0

15 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 221.0 195.0 0

16 Luke Thomas Goodland 238.9 190.0 0

17 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 225.0 185.0 0

18 Gavin Koehn Maize High 229.0 185.0 0

19 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 185.0 0

20 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 239.0 185.0 0

21 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 221.0 155.0 0

22 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 222.0 0 0

23 Brody Weir Wellington High School 231.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cooper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 585.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 475.0 8

3 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 229.0 455.0 6

4 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 238.0 430.0 4

5 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 220.6 425.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 239.0 420.0 1

7 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 230.0 405.0 0

8 Kaden Dolezal Wellington High School 239.0 405.0 0

9 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 231.0 395.0 0

10 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 240.0 385.0 0

11 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 239.0 365.0 0

12 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.0 365.0 0

13 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.7 345.0 0

14 Luke Thomas Goodland 238.9 320.0 0

15 Gavin Koehn Maize High 229.0 315.0 0

16 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 315.0 0

17 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 221.0 300.0 0

18 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 225.0 300.0 0

19 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 221.0 265.0 0

20 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 222.0 0 0

21 Brody Weir Wellington High School 231.0 0 0

22 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 239.0 0 0

23 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 315.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 260.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 240.0 255.0 6

4 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 220.6 245.0 4

5 Kaden Dolezal Wellington High School 239.0 245.0 2

6 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 225.0 225.0 1

7 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 231.0 225.0 0

8 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 239.0 225.0 0

9 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 229.0 215.0 0

10 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.7 210.0 0

11 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 238.0 200.0 0

12 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 239.0 195.0 0

13 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 195.0 0

14 Luke Thomas Goodland 238.9 185.0 0

15 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.0 185.0 0

16 Gavin Koehn Maize High 229.0 165.0 0

17 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 150.0 0

18 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 221.0 135.0 0

19 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 221.0 135.0 0

20 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 222.0 0 0

21 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 230.0 0 0

22 Brody Weir Wellington High School 231.0 0 0

23 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 239.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cooper Buchanan Wellington High School 227.0 1195.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 1090.0 8

3 Alexander  Bensing Maize High 229.0 985.0 6

4 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 238.0 930.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Trent Schnittker Cunningham High School 240.0 895.0 2

6 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 239.0 890.0 1

7 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 220.6 875.0 0

8 Kaden Dolezal Wellington High School 239.0 875.0 0

9 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 231.0 835.0 0

10 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 238.7 780.0 0

11 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 239.0 775.0 0

12 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.0 775.0 0

13 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 225.0 710.0 0

14 Luke Thomas Goodland 238.9 695.0 0

15 Gavin Koehn Maize High 229.0 665.0 0

16 Koby Smeeton Remington High School 231.8 650.0 0

17 Laythan Martin Medicine Lodge High School 221.0 630.0 0

18 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 230.0 610.0 0

19 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 221.0 555.0 0

20 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 440.0 0

21 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 239.0 185.0 0

22 Easton Webb Rossville Bulldawgs 222.0 0 0

23 Brody Weir Wellington High School 231.0 0 0


